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REMARKS
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Dnte · To Whom7-31-67. [M 1r Address Volume P
·•• .:: ::.<.1 •••••••• 11-l'.l.l.n R, Schaad 71:.r:!7 ·r.n. .. , ..i R..i '-"' age. .. · ... ···· ··-·····••·•·············--·····-••• · !.'~ ...m11').~J;,1,\'lr0M ••• W.,••• l;,;;,A •••&e.1.ffl!l 4 928

........................·· •·····························································································:~~::::~::::::::::::::::::::::Oreg~¥~~·········-······ .... ·--·-.......... ..._. ---------

By ········-··························-·······-·-····-········-··---
Address ..•1715..Clear.Lake.Road ....

···············-··~ale.iu,_._o,r.§gon ·-···· ftfJZ 97</?......_.

Date for application of water ...0ctber.l,.2960......

Extended to/a.l..-:t./l.t2d::k.Z...-··-·····-·-····---

...............................- .

Returned to applicant .....
Date of approval J:~:r.9.h..Z5._l95.8. ·--··

CONS'l'RUCTION
Date for beginning Mar..ch...25.•...l95.9..._ .
Date for completion ...October...lJ 1959 .

Extended to Jer.-1..-£,./LO.::l..a.6-?....__-····················

•• •••••••••••--•••••••••••u•-•----•• - ••••••-•--••-- •·•••• ..• ...........

Action suspended until ..... .... J_ ..,.: :..vi

Date med ...f.~J?.:rn~T.Y...?!f.•...1958 ·············-···················
Priority.....February.2,1958..-- - - -···················

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "A" filed-····· __$~..~✓---'-······

For "B" med .el230,ld3
Form "C" filed . .. .. . /9✓,_§~.Z _ .

FINAL PROO~ususr - - IQF\7
Blank mailed ·····-······-·····-·JUNE 2 3_1961 .

Proof received ························-······-······,-···---···-·········-
Date certificate issued... SPITE3ER 3!9S7.......

OCT 2 0 1978



FormB Application No..0..:%..JJ..,.
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

I, lJ/!:f 9 ,}. _ ,. ~· ··'--·•-············-·········-···········• the holder of Permit No..G.~.J.7./.. ..
» afil)ropriate the p~Jic waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described

[le tberein on the ··-······O.········· day of ,1..,/,,,J.d.~ ······-···-···• 19A.,.
~ Remarks· ···································- .C. ·-······-·····-················-························-·········· .,:::;;.-- - U &he worlr:I b1n1• IHI oi,adt, than described in tho Pt.rmu.. or ,ou handc:finltely abandoned portot the propelf:d dOfflopmui,. you

c'

& 1ould to 1tato In order that ow- recordsmay not be unnece•rtl7 cncuml>orecL · .

uIJe!J .. J ----········-··-·······················-··································-······································--·········································································

[O"c; WI'.1,'NESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ._fi:_... day of -•?:..L --···-··-·-, 19..i..1'

···- V" ·· f_(/ (~laftur"''',,pllcDnt)1 I' ·--· l-••-•·...:·-··•---·~···./41.!:f-LL!s, /'';.rl. •t .c ••······· / ,-V

· FJU out, detach, and mall to Ute State Bnglnecr. SAiem, Oroson, ,vbon conttruaUon. work is completed.

FormC
%

IMPORTANT-This form Is a notice to the State Engineer that permittcc is ready to auike fllal proof to the extent to
which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the peonlt. Pennlttce Is cautioned that
Certiflcato ofWaterRight will be Issued based on the extent of the quantity and we a, determlned by the final proof iDspccUon
and survey whichwill be made in response to the fJ.Ung o! tllb Form C.
NOTE: In the case of an lrrlgatlon permit, thisForm C should not be malled to the Slnte Engineer until an of the land described

liJ=. . . - In tho Peffl!i.~, which It Is Intended to lrrlgnte under tblo permit at any time, ho11 nctually boon Irrigated.a!l:::::a.a!J ~ nu out, detach and mall to lho Sllll<I Ropneor, Salorn, Orocou, whu all oft the water has boon ai,pllod.

u.! j Application No. fi.:.-2..2.J..
~ ~ !~ NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

~ ;; ~ i, iJ/~:-··-·•-·-···-'-··~·-··-·t~.. _::.d.c.-.1....._ .._ _ , the holder of Pert No3ZZ./ .c ...... !.:J r /
~ t,tq_Jpflroprlnte the public waters of th state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

C,;JJ Oa~~ance with the terms of said permit, on the £ day of 7:J&:::!:."!::: , 19.?..~

~ I;' ~Remarks: ···-· ·····-·········-····--······· --····-·····-······--·---······ ····---············-········-··-·-······-·-

······················..·········································································································································71i····7··· _ .
wvgpyrswgstor,gsrso«or9y/$f5 ,,149,"°Li 2 77422,44] i 17·······-····· . ·- ..f-···---··-·····-.... ·••-=--- /..J./..,J.!11!.Lf.!- .'I.-~~··-·-'::-..... .. .. _L..,....,.,_.__ , '.I

Sign.aturn ot Applicant) Address) -. ,t

7, 1­­
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~ ✓-L, Abstract of Permit No. c-771
$ Application No. C-e?2- Certificate No. /

r ~ s~ --------,...-------- ,__
"' ,. - ' .ll:.1:.1 en ., ' 4? t/4· · ~t; "-1 lc'''II' N \ it. J . ek ,_,,...- ~!iN'-"' 7..,..., .:- r ~.'r 1

, '9 ame • • ~ cl F? 1 1 -i!if!_ A,c~
C ::X j (I .,.. 7 .. , • ~ '

d J C:u:oa "/ ·-??c/ -<V Ad ress ,/ , '/

I Source ofwater supply A well, tr-ib. Wii latett.!t River Marlin W. Schaad
✓ 7657 Wheatland Road, NE

_Use Jrr!.,;.ct!.on o+ c2.-1, G.~ Salem, Oregon

·.4Pointofdiversion 8741 If. am )25' f. f'l°:3:: t.bu W' cc«, et' ~e. 24J bo1~ ;,it.Mn
-J.:S -tho S\: n-t_ ot 'Ao. U, T, 6 S., .,..,R, 3 \., M., in the eunty---;,Number of acres ~~~~
~~ . we.II.'., '•c:.-870'N,f; 31o'E1\··--·,1k w;-.:;c..,...,,.Sc.c,;t.4

DESORIPTJON OF LAND TO BE mRIGATEO OR PLAOE OF USE

NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼
'I'wp. Rmul• Soc. sw, SE, NE NW\'• SW\\ st:¼NE! Nw, swv, SE% NE! NW¼ sw+, SE3 NE! NW\.',

/ ✓ ✓
6 s 3 ..., \. 10­ 70.

'hAl/JJ½ ../
flt£ . .. /
<a 'au t --- - /0 •- r- /- 19. L.

,
...... .,, / J

,. .

/• Priority date

Amount of water

F&bruo.ry 24, 1958 -
,/

o.r-, c..,t. a., i.aaG".u-~ at Un poh:t ot J1,,wa•o;i..

Time limit to begin construction '!.a ch 25, l.9$.,i

Time limit to complete construction l0/',./9) u!end-ed te 10/1/61 extended to

Time limit to completely apply wat-e-r 10/1/60 e:i:tended lo 10/')./Q enended to

Remarks: Thia aprr.ipriction •tnll be li::lited to 1/t;;otb or o:ie cubic toot per oeooni
or its eruivalent tor a-sch aarc 1r-~ted; end ab3ll be furtlwr 11Juted to a diversion
or not to miceod 2. sere !eet per acre tor each acre !rriil!tod durbg tho irrigation
eeaao., or eaoh ,oar; a.id eball 'ea~•ot to 111Uoh-rcn11•1nd1le .ot.xt.loti BJJtc:a uu =7--bt,;__
gpJe11ad b1 th.a f-Pope:r 11+,,u, otCio;n,.-
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T.6S.R.3W.W.M.

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No. G-872. Permit No. G-771...
IN NAME OF

8. J. OPPEK

Surveyed ril.a4.., 1963., by .T..Loucr. .
dune l8, /90 by F?dackson



T.6S.R.3W.W.M.

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No. G-872 Permit No. G-771.
IN NAME OF

8. J. OPPEK

Surveyed Apr1Z.Z,I.., 1963, by l.Louar..... .....
dune [8 , /905 by R?docks0r



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF

Proof of Appropriation of Water

HARLI H. SCHAAD

sP19ot-119

of 1£61 Wheatland Roa.d, RE, Sala
has applied beneficially the waters of
a vell

a tributary of W111..uette River
irrization of 29.6 acres

, State of Oregon

for the purpose of

under Permit No. 0-771 of the State Engineer, and that the use of said waters has been
completed under the terms of said permit; that the priority of the
right dates from February 2h, l9S8

that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been achialLy beneficially used in the
amount of
o.)7 cubic foot per second

or its equivalent in case of rotation,measured at thepoint of,_diversion from the stream.
Thepointofdiversionislocatedinthe Slft luft, section 24, T. 6 S.,- R. 3 w., w. K.
Well 1a located 870 r..t Horth am 310 £eet. Baat from tbe w¼ Corn.er, Section
2l.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic Joot pe1· ~econd
peracre or it11 equ1va1Ant tor each o.cre iITigatea and shall. be further limited
to a diversion of not to exceed 2h acre teat por acre tor eaell 11.cre b-rigatcd
during the 1.rrlsation season of e1tc}' yearJ

and shalt
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which. such right is appurtenant, is
as follows:

10.0 acres M} M}
19.6 acres S} N}

Section 2l
T. 6 S., R. 3 w., Y. K.

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ..._7-,.. day of ·--~·'···-··

2802
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Legal description of land for B..Oppek

Beginning at the Quarter section corner on the \'/eat line of section
24 in Township 6 South,&rnge 3 Ylest of the \/illamette t!eridian in
Marion County,Oregon; thence North along the West line of said
section, 25 chains,thence East,parallel with the North line of
said section, 20 chains to the line dividing the Northwest: of
said section into East and est halves; thence South along said
division line ll.67 chains to the Northeast corner of a tract of
land conveyed to E.C.McCandlish et ux by deed recorded in
Volume 464 Page 422 Deed Records of Marion County,Oregon; thence
test on the North line of said McCandlish tract l500 chains to the
Northwest corner thereof; thence South along the lest line of said
tract 13.33 chains to the Southwest corner thereof in the center
of the county road; thence West along the center line of said road
5 chains to the place of beginning,containing 30 acres more or less.

Except a right of way 30 feet wide along the entire '.'lest line
of said tract reserved for road purposes and the rights of the public
in and to the county road on the South line.



4.ariin so sctad
'71.,')'/ ,he,tttlai.d ,d. " .....
~w.t1. , vrc ·,m '/JUJ

Ut>tLr /• r. .JC/I, nd:

a-1,'
v-'..!)4'1
C-872

tJcrlUltit•, tl,e .lorn.lo nut uti1l1,: 01u1cclud in ccrt.i11c ,1,0 m11 L,cr J., ..!2.

Our recci1-t. nuc.t.cr .:.3)/.t. covering the .1 •'-'-' 1co ...:i c1.clo~cd.

H1ur npplico.tion 11ur..ccr t,-'.,l.t!t.o is 1,u\ _n s:..Lief·•ct. ,ry

fort 1or npprvval u. i3o\Wtce of a rcr: • t.

very truly 1ours,

t,AYM..., • vli:.i.CA:iH
Assistant

..Jv:11eo

J;.ncloisure



6-5:6
.-2/49
G-872

; ·rlin • 'c.'J'.I .cl
707 he tland d.
:.,,,ler~, Oregon 'Y!YJ3

This ,Jill ~c1rno. lodio your ~p;ilic"ltion for n pcn;dt to
,;, r, ri·,'te O, .> cu..ic foot ,,c1 .;,,cond :rol'l tao . "lla "6r tho irri, tion
or (',,J. 11croo, :, tn'1p ·ml tho foe of • 2::i,5? fnr which our receipt !lo,
:' 'jO"i 1:i cnclo:J ,d. .hiD : ·· lie tion !ln:- been filed and mr bercd -'.:,4-x,.

'l'3o c ..no1·lcd •od i:1 1.n nfridrvit of nb nclonmont to clc r our
rccorda of' th t port of certific--.e 32:?22 a,,~..irtc:1J.."lt to t!-.e lP.nd!s described
in the ne a;,,Jlic tion. ., . l ccrtifi011te rcoordi!li; fee will bo r11<1uirt;t.l
to reco1·d the rMw ccrtificn te •lc·icrihin; the lumls not ~cim; c· ncclcd by
t' ,C rd:vit.

Hirth1or action on plie tion .o. '3-5/%6 ill be withheld enuin&
rece1pt o:" the :rc,,;uired foe.

Vury truly youro,

."i . • J :30U CT.
,,.saistlint

L J:dc
t.nclo'"urc



0-872

August 7, 1967

Marlin W. Schaad
7657 Wheatland Road, NE
Salem, Oregon 97303

Dear Sirs

Enclosed is the assignment of water right pemit number
G-77l from B, J. Oppek to you, This has been recorded in the
Records of the State Engineer, and our records have been
changed accordingly;

Also enclosed is the final proof in connection with the
incomplete water right represented by your permit number G-771,

The data contained in the proof, which is based on an
inspection and survey of your project made by a representative
of this department, defines the extent to which your water right
has been completed within the terms of your pernit. The proof
should be dated and signed by you and returned to this office.

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed and accompanied
by the statutory recording fee or $1.00, a certificate of
water rifht will be issued confinning the right thereunder and,
after being recorded in the county records, will be forwarded
to you.

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

By
Myron v. Bish
Assistant

MVBspju



July 19, 1967
'

B. J. 0pek
7036 Moore Ave
Portland, Oregon 97217

Dear Sir

This vill acknowledge receipt of the assignment of permit
number 0-771 from you to Mr. Schaad and $1.00 recording fee for
which our receipt number 5116 1s enclosed.

Apparently, you have over-looked signing the formJ therefore,
I am returning the assignment form to you for your signature near
tho bottom of the Conn.

Upon receipt of the assignment form, properly executed, ve
will then be able to record the assignment and change our records
accordingly

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. HEFLER
State Engineer

By
Myron V• Bish
Assistant

MVBrpfu

Enclosure



July 10, 1967

B. J. Oppek
7036 N, Moore Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97217

Dear S1ra

Thia will acknowledge receipt of the unsigned proof of
appropriation ot vater and your letter dated July 5, 1967, in connection
with permit number G-771,

The permit ohould be assigned from you to Mr. Marlin w. Schaad
whom you roport you have aold the property to, so that ve may
change our records accordingly.

I Ill:\ enclosing an assignmont form vith the proper application and
permit numbers entered tor your use. This form hen completed should
be St:bmitted to this office along with $1.00 for recording fees.

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

By
Myron V., Bish
Assistant

MVBrpju
Enclosure

cc, Marlin W, Schaad
7657 eatland Road, NE
Salem, Oregon 97303
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STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING

SALEM 97310

June 23, 1967

B. J. Oppek
7036 N. Moore Ave.
Portland, Ore€on 97217

Dear Sir:
l!lnclosed is the final proof in connection vith the

incomplete water right represented by your permit o· a771.

The data contained in the proof, which is based on
an inspection and survey of your project made by a representa­
tive of this department, defines the extent to which your water
right has been completed vithin the terms of your permit. The
proof ehould be dated and signed by you and returned to this
office.

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed and
accompanied by the statutory recording fee or $1, a certificate
of water right will be issued confirming the right thereunder
and, after being recorded in the county records, vill be for­
warded to you.

Very truly yours,

add
\

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

Form 117

Enclosure

pju



• J • Oppek
7036 I. Moore Ave.
Portland 17, Oregon

STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER

zs,e PUBLIC SE.RVICE BUILDING

SALEM 1O

October 26, 1962

Rrri rc
n«so.G-872

Gentlemen:

This will aclmowledge receipt of your notice to the
effect that complete application of water has been made under
permit No. G-771.

Pursuant to your report and in line with the general
practice of this office, a survey will be made at a later date,

After this survey, proof may be made and certificate
issued covering the actual use of water as found by the engineer.
In case of irrigation, any lands described in the permit that
have not been irrigated will be automatically eliminated from
the water right,

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will be
valid evidence of the water right in question so long as you
continue to use the water.

Very truly yours,<e
CHRIS L. WEELER
State Engineer

Fom 128

klr



November 1+, 196l

•

Mr. • J. Oppek
1715 Clear Lake Road
Salem, Oregon

Dear Hr. Oppelu

Thie vill aolmovledge your o.pplioation for a further
extension or time 1imi ts under your permit lfo. G-771, together
vith in;yment of fees in the amount of $2 £or which our receipt
No. 31688 is enolosed.

Your application has been considered and the time
limits for coapletion of oonstruotion, whioh includes the
purchase and installation of nll facilitiea neoesea.ry to the
proposed. appropriation of w.ter, and also for completing the
irrigation or the lands you intend to irrigate under the permit,
are being extended. for one additional year to afford you the
opportunity to cocplete the appropriation of ater to the full
extent intended as authorized by your permit.

Upon completion of the project vitbin the time limits
of the permit, as extended., which limits vill expire on
October l, 1962, the final proof survey by a representative of
this office vill be scheduled to determine the extent to which
you ban established the water right through beneficial use under
the terms of the permit.

Very- truly yours,

LIS A. STAiiLEY
State Engineer

JWC1eh

enclosure

Dy
James W Carver, Jr., Assistant



Application No...~...~.?..?...

Application for Extension of Time 1961

To the State Engineer of Oregon: e

I, -········B· J .Orr e k..·-·························-·······-······· of _I7J.!j--C_iea.-.. l.,ake .Road ..' ......§..~J~":!. ..
state of ··-···Qr.g9-R1J __.._ , am the owner and bolder of Permit No..<;.J..?J , to
appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon.

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or

before (g_:...~.i!l~n.d~d) - O_e:_!.: / , 19/, and complete application of water is required lo be

made on or before c~.~..'t:~.t!·!:d.t!.!l.) Qf:.!.: J , 19.f.l. .

. . · et ,r9o
and did the following work prior to last year: ·······························································································--··············

=9413lag4331/<to'a
.....<-tL.d::i ~~._g/4uJ~~.&!k:n.~.•·-·~
.~~···~···:d·-✓-ia..L..~. . ·-·-···-··········

9t 0e 3&, )costing $ ..~.'i?...~~nd I estimate the cost of completion to be $ ~..~.!.:::;;:r.:::
I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: ....~...'ft::.L_,.{,-.-e_-
~e.~ /.~.l - ·················--···-·····-·······:,···--···-·-·-···················

{
complete construction work } . . . . . .

I am unable to make complete application of water within the reqwrcd time, for the following

J (Slrfko outph.ruc notoppltco.,.)

reasons, to wit: ... . .....v.tL...,q:1.,L✓.. ..._d.a.as.ad-~...4,....+t..dllpo.atour
~.,r/4 ~~~~..~-'.-~:P.:·····-················7 "75maw.r

Ltadditional rpoe ts requ!red, attach 11epa.rato lb.cat) ·············

(A tee of $2.00 for each permit involved must accompany this application.)

$2.00 FEE PAID ,,.1·<,)
1v

(OVER)



WHEREFORE, I ask that the Slate Engineer extend the time for the

{z%k%,1.%.% as so roots«.sea
(trike out phrase not applicable)

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

STATE OF l ss.
County of - i

I,.. .. , being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have
read the above and foregoing application for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this - ·-· day of - .

......................................................- , 19 .

•·••····················.. ·····················•·~•·······-···········································
Subscribed and sworn to before me this ············-····· .. ··· day of , 19 .

(Notarial Seal]

My commission expires .

State Printing 36920



lovember 21, 1960

Mr, B, J, Oppek
1715 Clear Lake Road
Salem, Oregon

Dear Mr, Oppek:

This ackno·,rledges receipt of your application for
an extension of time for the completion of construction and
complete application of ,·rater under Permit ~o. G-771.

"The application indicates that reasonable diligence
has been shorm in the prosecution of zork under this project,
and the time lmits are b,eing e.xtended to October 1, 19 61

Yours very truly,

kc St
LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

Form 122

G-872



Application No.G._-::.f.Z.:.?:..

Application for Extension of Time

Permit No. 4_.Z...?...L ...

To the State Engineer of Oregon:

I, .JJ-;d;,·····~·-···· _ _ , of /.2.I.S. ~L.~..L:d~.f.1....J~
state of ···-····-·c2_~__,_.._ __, am the owner and holder of Permit No.G.. :::..Z..Z.L......., to
appropriate the public waters o.f the state of Oregon.

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or

before fi'.J...: /..;;,1- _ 1 19.5!'and complete application of water is required to be

made on or before !2..J,_ L.:,1 - , 19.~~
I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit during the past year:

......................~~~····~···~·-·~A....~,,,,.d...£...~~
_....~..~~f..·-~~....":b....~-··. - v,v .
·~·~···~···~····~······~·······:···························-········-············-····

and did the following work prior to last year: ..~ J.:d.d...~..~~
~ ~~ ...i - -- - ····- ····-·····- · .

.....:l.-:YL4-b.~.~ r:(. &2..g:_<1..~ 2..~'..r:J J..~~ .
/2ll.7_,el,tsr..ca{ct<jog.ts

25 -ocosting $...5.......~.., and I estimate the cost of completion to be $.a..>...~
I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: ¥.~···~J.

......~..✓- ..~J.~_ci..J. ~..'-·······-········-···· _ ..
{
complete construction work } . . . . .

I am unable to make complete application of water within the required time, for the following
(SU1.lt; °J/ pbnt.ka not apJillcablo)

res»s, e teat?dul.al,9thee>a;la
e-fa2ta ,2ZIA. .co»ALzk- 1,77~~··z::;r.~-,..=~·••n-.,c,. r··················· ,,,-····'······- , r . . , ....

. . . (U addJ ticmal ll)aCe ll requiffd.altllcb HP&rate sh.eel) . . • ....

(The lee provided by law in the amount ot $2.00 for filing an application for an extension of tlm_o should accom­
pany the application for extension.) ·

(OVER)

$2.00 FEE PAID

7if



WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the

{
completion of construction work} .d . ; t., / I /complete application of water under sai permit to........................... .........f........:.. ................, l9

(SU1ke out phrase not nppUcable)

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

STATE OF ·····················V/..<Z~.l).f:?'. f7. ss
County of )1.J:?L:/...a..~............... ·

I, ,Ll.~····-' .e. &~.,;J....6 If:..· , being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have
read the abo nd for~~;:-tion for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated erein are true. ·

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have. hereunto set my hand this 1, day of /1...."l>..t..e..-.µ!...,.-

[Notarial Seal]

_.Bti 6h-?V... _,/.~
Subscribed and sworn to before me this -·-·-i····- day of ..o.t..-r..~-'7..t:..c: -, 19k..9.

..............................~~,:;;;;,;;;···

My commission expires.7£zl>.....

.............................................................., 19.b_c

Stille Pl'lnUftl 0'1002
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Ut ,.fkAHc:S ■UILOllfO
no 12TN n-acn. e.c..

STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM

love'er 2, 1959

, J. Oppok
1715 Clar Laks Road
Salem, Oregon

Dear Sir:

at to
l'U.C NO.-----

This aclcnOl'l'ledges receipt of Form B, blij-~Otice
of completion of construction under Permit No.

The report has been filed with other matter per­
taining to thid'ermit ttnd places i-t in good standing until
Ootober l, 19 . All use of water that is intended should
be completed by this time.

yyour~

L SA-• ST!E!
State Engineer

lf?n!'l 119



March 25, 1958

r. D.J. Oppek
17l5 Clear Tako Rd•
Salen, Oregon

Dear Hr. Oppel::

Enclosed find Appl cation No. 0-872, PoMit J,o. o..m withbluenrint.



.,.

arch 5, 1958

Ur. B. J• Oppek
1715 Clear Lake F..oad
Salam, Oregon

rear Mr. Oppek:

'Ibis 'l'lill aoknonledgo yow· appl1c.1tion for a per:ilt to
conotruct a ell and appropriate thorefro";? 200 g.p.n. for
tho irri,::ation of 29.85 acreo, t•.e accompanying mao, legal
description and payment o! fees In the amount of 15 or
nhicb ow· Receipt !lo. 15225 was handed to you.

Your application, T1bicb lulIJ bo.:n oxaminod and given
file .To. 0-372, aopears to be in mtisfactory 1.'or ~ and is
bein:; pla.:::icl in line for approval by issuan-::o of a permit
ith tho noxt rovp.

Very truly yours,

k,;JIS A. s•.r._.,_ :L..."Y
State Engineer

By
Janes 17. Carve.·, Jr.
Assistant


